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Event 7
24 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive
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Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 1 76.50 1  
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.40 3 146.90 2 0.40
6243D 3.2 7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  65.60 9 212.50 2 10.00
207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =3 286.75 1  
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  73.60 =2 360.35 1  

2 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  61.50 =12 61.50 =12 15.00
205B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5  62.35 10 123.85 8 23.45

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.0  6.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  73.60 2 197.45 3 25.05
407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 279.05 2 7.70
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 =4 351.05 2 9.30

3 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  70.50 =3 70.50 =3 6.00
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  76.80 1 147.30 1  
6243D 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  75.20 1 222.50 1  
207C 3.3 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  56.10 19 278.60 3 8.15
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 =4 350.60 3 9.75

4 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 =8 66.00 =8 10.50
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  60.80 11 126.80 7 20.50
205B 2.9 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  66.70 8 193.50 5 29.00
626C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  64.35 13 257.85 4 28.90
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  70.40 =11 328.25 4 32.10

5 COZAD Amelia USA 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  70.40 5 70.40 5 6.10
6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  64.00 6 134.40 3 12.90
307C 3.3 4.0  3.5  3.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  39.60 33 174.00 14 48.50
207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  79.20 2 253.20 6 33.55
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5  72.00 =4 325.20 5 35.15

6 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 405B 2.8 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 =10 63.00 =10 13.50
107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 2 133.50 4 13.80
207C 3.3 4.5  5.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 =22 186.30 8 36.20
305B 2.9 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  68.15 7 254.45 5 32.30
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  67.20 =14 321.65 6 38.70

7 TATSUMI Fuka JPN 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 =8 66.00 =8 10.50
305B 2.9 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  52.20 22 118.20 12 29.10
207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.60 =3 190.80 6 31.70
5152B 2.9 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  60.90 14 251.70 7 35.05
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  68.80 13 320.50 7 39.85

8 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  68.80 6 68.80 6 7.70
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  48.00 =27 116.80 =14 30.50
107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 18 175.30 12 47.20

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  70.40 5 245.70 9 41.05
305C 2.7 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  71.55 10 317.25 8 43.10

9 BETANCOURT Maria VEN 405B 2.8 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  56.00 =17 56.00 =17 20.50
205B 2.9 8.0  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  66.70 5 122.70 9 24.60
107B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 190.20 7 32.30
6241B 2.7 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  56.70 17 246.90 8 39.85
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 18 309.30 9 51.05

10 BARROW Sarah GBR 6243D 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.80 15 60.80 15 15.70
407C 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  56.00 =17 116.80 =14 30.50
107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 20 173.80 15 48.70
305C 2.7 7.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  64.80 12 238.60 12 48.15
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.40 =11 309.00 10 51.35

11 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 2 72.00 2 4.50
6243D 3.2 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  56.00 =17 128.00 6 19.30
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 7 195.20 4 27.30
207C 3.3 3.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5  34.65 30 229.85 17 56.90
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  73.60 =2 303.45 11 56.90

12 KIM Jin Ok PRK 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 =3 70.50 =3 6.00
407C 3.2 4.5  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  51.20 =23 121.70 10 25.60
207C 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  61.05 12 182.75 10 39.75
6142D 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.80 21 238.55 13 48.20
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  64.00 =16 302.55 12 57.80
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13 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 =29 49.50 =29 27.00
207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 4 118.80 11 28.50
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5  41.60 30 160.40 22 62.10
626C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 =3 234.65 15 52.10
5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 =14 301.85 13 58.50

14 MARINO Laura FRA 405B 2.8 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  56.00 =17 56.00 =17 20.50
614B 2.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  57.60 =15 113.60 18 33.70
205B 2.9 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  60.90 13 174.50 13 48.00
107C 2.7 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  66.15 =8 240.65 10 46.10
5152B 2.9 6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  58.00 23 298.65 14 61.70

15 KURJO Maria GER 107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 =19 55.50 =19 21.00
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 =8 117.90 13 29.40
405B 2.8 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 17 176.70 11 45.80
205B 2.9 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  56.55 18 233.25 16 53.50
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  60.80 =20 294.05 15 66.30

16 KRASNOSHLYK
Ganna

UKR 107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  54.00 =22 54.00 =22 22.50
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  51.20 =23 105.20 23 42.10
205B 2.9 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.25 10 170.45 16 52.05
305C 2.7 8.0  7.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  66.15 =8 236.60 14 50.15
5152B 2.9 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  53.65 27 290.25 16 70.10

17 BROBEN Brittany AUS 305C 2.7 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  45.90 34 45.90 34 30.60
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 =8 108.30 22 39.00
6243D 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.80 =14 169.10 18 53.40
207C 3.3 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  44.55 23 213.65 19 73.10
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =4 285.65 17 74.70

18 LAMP Victoria USA 6245D 3.6 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  61.20 14 61.20 14 15.30
107C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  52.65 21 113.85 17 33.45
407C 3.2 5.5  6.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  52.80 =22 166.65 19 55.85
205B 2.9 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0  40.60 26 207.25 22 79.50
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =4 279.25 18 81.10

19 PETUKHOVA
Ekaterina

RUS 107B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0  49.50 =29 49.50 =29 27.00
407C 3.2 6.0  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 =27 97.50 28 49.80
207C 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 5 165.15 20 57.35
6243D 3.2 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  *38.40 29 203.55 24 83.20
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  75.20 1 278.75 19 81.60

20 KORMOS Villo HUN 305C 2.7 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  66.15 7 66.15 7 10.35
205B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.80 7 129.95 5 17.35
405B 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.60 21 184.55 9 37.95

5235D 2.8 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  56.00 20 240.55 11 46.20
107B 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  37.50 34 278.05 20 82.30

21 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 =12 61.50 =12 15.00
626C 3.3 3.5  5.0  4.5  4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5  39.60 31 101.10 26 46.20
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  43.20 28 144.30 29 78.20
207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  69.30 6 213.60 20 73.15
5253B 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 =24 271.20 21 89.15

22 MURILLO URREA
Carolina

COL 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =10 63.00 =10 13.50
407C 3.2 3.0  3.0  3.5  3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5  30.40 33 93.40 30 53.90
205B 2.9 5.5  4.5  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  49.30 25 142.70 30 79.80
5152B 2.9 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 11 207.95 21 78.80
6142D 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  62.00 19 269.95 22 90.40

23 DUONG Kieu GER 107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =22 54.00 =22 22.50
6243D 3.2 3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  33.60 32 87.60 32 59.70
207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 16 147.00 28 75.50
405B 2.8 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  58.80 16 205.80 23 80.95
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  60.80 =20 266.60 23 93.75

24 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  51.20 27 51.20 27 25.30
205B 2.9 3.5  3.0  3.5  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0  26.10 35 77.30 35 70.00
626C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.60 =3 149.90 26 72.60
107B 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  39.00 28 188.90 29 97.85
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =4 260.90 24 99.45
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25 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 405B 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  53.20 24 53.20 24 23.30
5235D 2.8 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.80 13 112.00 19 35.30
614B 2.4 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0  42.00 29 154.00 25 68.50
107B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  60.00 15 214.00 18 72.75
305C 2.7 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  36.45 35 250.45 25 109.90

26 AIACOBOAE Mara
Elena

ROU 6241B 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  48.60 32 48.60 32 27.90
107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.00 12 108.60 21 38.70
407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  60.80 =14 169.40 17 53.10
215B 3.2 2.0  1.5  2.5  2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5  22.40 36 191.80 27 94.95
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 =24 249.40 26 110.95

27 GUNDRY Jaimee RSA 405B 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  51.80 26 51.80 26 24.70
107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  51.00 =25 102.80 25 44.50
301B 1.9 7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  38.95 34 141.75 32 80.75
6241B 2.7 5.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  43.20 24 184.95 32 101.80
5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5  64.00 =16 248.95 27 111.40

28 CHOE Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  58.50 16 58.50 16 18.00
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 =15 116.10 16 31.20
207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  41.25 31 157.35 23 65.15
6243D 3.2 3.0  3.0  3.5  3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0  30.40 32 187.75 30 99.00
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  59.20 22 246.95 28 113.40

29 CHO Eunbi KOR 405B 2.8 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  49.00 31 49.00 31 27.50
107B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 =25 100.00 27 47.30
205B 2.9 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.25 35 136.25 33 86.25
626C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  66.00 10 202.25 25 84.50
5253B 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  43.20 33 245.45 29 114.90

30 TUKIET Traisy Vivien MAS 107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 =19 55.50 =19 21.00
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  56.00 =17 111.50 20 35.80
205B 2.9 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  44.95 27 156.45 24 66.05
305C 2.7 4.5  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  40.50 27 196.95 26 89.80
5253B 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  48.00 =30 244.95 30 115.40

31 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  40.50 35 40.50 35 36.00
5253B 3.2 5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  44.80 29 85.30 33 62.00
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 11 147.70 27 74.80
6142D 3.1 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  41.85 25 189.55 28 97.20
305C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  55.35 26 244.90 31 115.45

32 KIM Suji KOR 405B 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  50.40 28 50.40 28 26.10
107B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  54.00 20 104.40 24 42.90
305C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.05 19 162.45 21 60.05
207C 3.3 3.0  2.0  2.5  2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5  24.75 35 187.20 31 99.55
5253B 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 =30 235.20 32 125.15

33 RAMIREZ Lisette VEN 6241B 2.7 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  *32.40 36 32.40 36 44.10
107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 14 90.90 31 56.40
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  51.20 24 142.10 31 80.40
205B 2.9 3.5  3.0  2.5  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  26.10 33 168.20 34 118.55
5253B 3.2 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  52.80 28 221.00 33 139.35

34 RIVERA ROVIRA
Annia

CUB 405B 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  54.60 21 54.60 21 21.90
107B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 30 95.10 29 52.20
205B 2.9 3.0  3.0  2.5  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  26.10 36 121.20 35 101.30

6243D 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  48.00 22 169.20 33 117.55
5253B 3.2 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 =30 217.20 34 143.15

35 ESTRELLA Alejandra MEX 305C 2.7 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  52.65 25 52.65 25 23.85
207C 3.3 3.0  3.0  3.0  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0  29.70 34 82.35 34 64.95
5253B 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0  40.00 32 122.35 34 100.15
407C 3.2 2.5  2.5  3.0  2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0  25.60 34 147.95 35 138.80
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  49.50 29 197.45 35 162.90

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 7
24 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

36 YASMIN Linadini INA 107B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  48.00 33 48.00 33 28.50
407C 3.2 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5  0.00 36 48.00 36 99.30
205B 2.9 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5  47.85 26 95.85 36 126.65
5251B 2.6 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  33.80 31 129.65 36 157.10
614B 2.4 3.0  3.0  2.0  3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5  19.20 36 148.85 36 211.50

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 207
24 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi­Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 9 70.50 9 6.00
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 4 142.50 5 12.70
6243D 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =2 219.30 3 6.40
207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  77.55 1 296.85 2 2.45
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 =2 373.65 1  

2 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =6 72.00 =6 4.50
407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  83.20 1 155.20 1  
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 4 225.70 1  

6243D 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  73.60 2 299.30 1  
305C 2.7 9.0  8.0  8.5  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  68.85 10 368.15 2 5.50

3 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =1 76.50 =1  
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.20 5 143.70 4 11.50
6243D 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =2 220.50 2 5.20
207C 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5  44.55 =15 265.05 3 34.25
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 =2 341.85 3 31.80

4 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 =6 72.00 =6 4.50
207C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.60 3 144.60 3 10.60
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  51.20 12 195.80 6 29.90
626C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  67.65 5 263.45 4 35.85
5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  64.00 13 327.45 4 46.20

5 KURJO Maria GER 107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 11 64.50 11 12.00
6243D 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 =12 122.10 12 33.10
405B 2.8 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.00 5 192.10 8 33.60
205B 2.9 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  55.10 13 247.20 7 52.10
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  70.40 9 317.60 5 56.05

6 BARROW Sarah GBR 6243D 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 =6 72.00 =6 4.50
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 2 148.80 2 6.40
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 10 210.30 5 15.40
305C 2.7 4.0  5.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  33.75 18 244.05 8 55.25
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 =6 316.05 6 57.60

7 BETANCOURT Maria VEN 405B 2.8 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 =12 63.00 =12 13.50
205B 2.9 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  62.35 8 125.35 10 29.85
107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 192.85 7 32.85
6241B 2.7 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  59.40 =10 252.25 6 47.05
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 14 314.65 7 59.00

8 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =1 76.50 =1  
205B 2.9 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  53.65 14 130.15 9 25.05

6243D 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  81.60 1 211.75 4 13.95
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5  43.20 17 254.95 5 44.35
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  59.20 17 314.15 8 59.50

9 LAMP Victoria USA 6245D 3.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  73.80 3 73.80 3 2.70
107C 2.7 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0  59.40 10 133.20 7 22.00
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 186.00 9 39.70
205B 2.9 5.0  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  47.85 14 233.85 =12 65.45
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  78.40 1 312.25 9 61.40

10 MARINO Laura FRA 405B 2.8 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  61.60 14 61.60 14 14.90
614B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  50.40 15 112.00 14 43.20
205B 2.9 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  69.60 6 181.60 10 44.10
107C 2.7 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  60.75 9 242.35 9 56.95
5152B 2.9 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.90 =15 303.25 10 70.40

11 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  73.50 =4 73.50 =4 3.00
407C 3.2 5.5  6.5  5.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  59.20 11 132.70 8 22.50
205B 2.9 4.5  4.0  3.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  34.80 17 167.50 14 58.20
626C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 4 236.80 11 62.50
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  65.60 12 302.40 11 71.25

12 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  43.50 18 43.50 18 33.00
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  62.40 7 105.90 16 49.30
407C 3.2 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0  49.60 13 155.50 16 70.20
207C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  72.60 3 228.10 14 71.20
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =6 300.10 12 73.55

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 207
24 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi­Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

13 KRASNOSHLYK
Ganna

UKR 107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 17 54.00 17 22.50
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  60.80 9 114.80 13 40.40
205B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  62.35 9 177.15 12 48.55
305C 2.7 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  56.70 12 233.85 =12 65.45
5152B 2.9 7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  60.90 =15 294.75 13 78.90

14 COZAD Amelia USA 5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 10 67.20 10 9.30
6243D 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  57.60 =12 124.80 11 30.40
307C 3.3 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  47.85 14 172.65 13 53.05
207C 3.3 4.5  4.5  3.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  44.55 =15 217.20 15 82.10
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  76.80 =2 294.00 14 79.65

15 KIM Jin Ok PRK 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 =4 73.50 =4 3.00
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.60 6 139.10 6 16.10
207C 3.3 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  39.60 16 178.70 11 47.00
6142D 3.1 6.5  7.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  62.00 8 240.70 10 58.60
5253B 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  51.20 18 291.90 15 81.75

16 BROBEN Brittany AUS 305C 2.7 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 15 56.70 15 19.80
407C 3.2 4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  35.20 17 91.90 17 63.30
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  64.00 8 155.90 15 69.80
207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  59.40 =10 215.30 16 84.00
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =6 287.30 16 86.35

17 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 405B 2.8 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 =12 63.00 =12 13.50
107B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5  46.50 16 109.50 15 45.70
207C 3.3 3.5  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  33.00 18 142.50 17 83.20
305B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  62.35 7 204.85 17 94.45
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 11 272.05 17 101.60

18 TATSUMI Fuka JPN 107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 16 55.50 16 21.00
305B 2.9 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0  30.45 18 85.95 18 69.25
207C 3.3 3.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0  41.25 15 127.20 18 98.50
5152B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  63.80 6 191.00 18 108.30
407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  76.80 =2 267.80 18 105.85

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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